	Surveyor = 1	HOMON	ASSIC	ENMENT (Offic	e) •		
	From (Person): _ (arall Too	of_	Smo	Da	ate/Time: 26042018	30Apm
	Estimated Cost;			Bill to:			
	OD / FP / WS / TI To Inspect Vehicle		SW 9196R	MV / CS	Insured:	YL 5465A	
12	at Workshop m/s _ of _	-	Premium (Blk 1 Kuki	iorz Bukit Ave 6	* 01-90	663 6 9100	
	Policy No:					1695/THE	
	Sum Insured:			Excess	See all this see		
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)					O.A. 17042018	
	CA / REV / RE Date/Time: 260	4706 3.41 p		J7:04:2018 noted: Aun Te		H.O.D. Endorsement:	
	Date/Time Ac	tion/Instruction	(/) FS	imate.			
		Liù 9296R -		W.Y.			
	Y	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF					
	30 4 18@ 3.	Blu lufor	wed Thelmy	a ne ave	Dandeno fi	v estimate from	~ mu
	28/6/18/01/45	Veris	d to The	ne chan bu	nemil	r extended for	. //
		142p Vertsed to Thelms Chas by enal. US 64200, 3 days. Crep 61303, 75, 242.)					

ASSIGNMENT

	Date: 27042018	Veh No.	SLW 9296	R. Yr Regn: 201	5, June
From:	Date.		M.Cycle / Bus / Va	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mov	rer /
Estimated Cost:	EVA / INV / MV		k / Trailer or		
OD (FP) WS / TP RES / OD RES /	4N 9296R	Make	Toyota A	phord c.c Insured !	2493
	23	Colour	/ daile	, A/C: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
	Premium Carz	01-90 Sp.Reading		T/Radio: Insured /	
of Blk I Kaki	Bukit Ave 6 #		1,000		
Insured: .		Eng/No:	16430	2400000	
Palicy No.		C/No:			
Claims No.			Good / Fair / Poor /		
Sum Insured:	Excess:		norde / Jammed / Le		
(Client's Record)			norder / Jammed / Le		
Make of Veh;		Modi: N	II / SIRIM) STD A/F		
		Tyre Size:	F: 23	5/50R18	
(Policy Condition)					19000000
Remark: The veh had commence	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NA	O/S BS / DUN	/EXNOVA/GY/FS/	LIZA MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time of ins	pection.	TOYO	OKO or		
Bal. or Market Value:		Front		Rear	,
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	06, mm	R/Bal.	nm m
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	06 mm	L/Bal.	
Est. Repairs: 3 day	s Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.		0.01 27/0	04/18
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey he	ld at Ro	emin Carz!	,
		Des. of D	amages : Frt / Rear	OS I NIS I UIC I Roof	top or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HR		e: IN / OUT	Front,	N/S.	
Date: Person Cor	ntacted:	The U	/C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected	due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruct					
RE	CEIVED 2 9	JUN 2018			
Date/Time, File Pass to?	reli. Report	Days Of	Repair: 3		
1) 29 6 M/547 : F	Final Report	Resurve	/ No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:	
2)		Add Fee: S	ite Insp (\$)S+RSS	
		li li	terview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :	78	T	ech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.f. (\$	4200	Π·v	/eekend (\$	j	
				TOTAL	250



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD1801695/THE

Date: 28th June 2018

Our Ref: CS/SMO18007736/Aqb

Without Prejudice

The Motor Claims Department Sompo Insurance

Attn: Grace

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLW 9296R .

We thank you for the instruction on _26/04/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 27/04/2018 at the premises of M/s PREMIUM CARZ and have the following to report:-

: S\$

Workshop Estimate Amount

Revised Estimate Amount

"Check" Items Amount

Market Value

LTA Reimbursement Value

S\$ 5,503.25

4,200.00 (Lump Sum)

S\$
.

S\$.

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the

front n/s portion.

Nett Value

rear front offside

Comments/ Present Status:

<u>Damages consistent.</u>

<u>Days of repair: 3 day.</u>

We have not authorized repair.

Yours faithfully

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 26 April, 2018 3:07 PM

To:

Aunteng; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject:

CMTD1801695/THE - SUV(LKK)/LIA/ YL5465A & SLW9296R ACC ON 17/04/2018

Attachments:

SLW9296R report.pdf

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1801695/THE

Your Reference: SLW9296R

Hi Aun Teng,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

We have appointed LKK AUTO to conduct the survey.

Aside to LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLW9296R.

Aside to Thelma,

Please advise on the liability request from Premium Carz Services Pte Ltd.

Best Regards Grace Teo Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Aunteng [mailto:aunteng@premiumcarz.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, April 26, 2018 2:03 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Pre-repair survey! Accident involving SLW9296R & YL5465A on 17/04/2018

Dear Officer-in-charge

We refer to the above matter.

Attached our client's accident report for you to create a third party file.

Your insured's vehicle is YL5465A.

Our client's vehicle is ready for survey.

A copy estimate will be ready and made available to surveyor upon site inspection at our workshop. Please indicate whether you are sending your surveyor to our workshop.

In the meantime, please advise us on the liability.

Regards Aun Teng

Tel: 6636 9100 Fax: 6636 9113

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#01-90 Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 28 June 2018 1:42 PM

To:

'Teo, Grace'; assignments; 'Choo, Thelma'

Cc:

'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin'; SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1801695/THE - SUV(LKK)/LIA/ YL5465A & SLW9296R ACC ON 17/04/2018

Attachments:

CSSMO18007736Aqb.pdf

Dear Thelma,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SLW 9296R.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 30 April 2018 3:08 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Choo, Thelma' <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801695/THE - SUV(LKK)/LIA/ YL5465A & SLW9296R ACC ON 17/04/2018

Dear Thelma,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLW 9296R on 27/04/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 26 April 2018 3:43 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Choo, Thelma' <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801695/THE - SUV(LKK)/LIA/ YL5465A & SLW9296R ACC ON 17/04/2018

Dear Grace,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 30 April 2018 3:08 PM

To:

'Teo, Grace'; assignments

Cc:

'Choo, Thelma'; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin'; SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1801695/THE - SUV(LKK)/LIA/ YL5465A & SLW9296R ACC ON 17/04/2018

Dear Thelma,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLW 9296R on 27/04/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 26 April 2018 3:43 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Choo, Thelma' <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801695/THE - SUV(LKK)/LIA/ YL5465A & SLW9296R ACC ON 17/04/2018

Dear Grace.

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 26 April, 2018 3:07 PM

To: Aunteng <aunteng@premiumcarz.com.sg>; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com
Cc: Choo, Thelma <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1801695/THE - SUV(LKK)/LIA/ YL5465A & SLW9296R ACC ON 17/04/2018

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1801695/THE

Your Reference: SLW9296R

Hi Aun Teng,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 19/04/2018 14:30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

19/04/2018 14:24 Date Of Report 17/04/2018 16:30 Date Of Accident 60 ALPS AVE Exact Location Of Accident SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW9296R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

LENS MODE PRIVATE LIMITED

200301316G Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-90906263 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-90906263 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer ALPHARD Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5098819110 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NARABAYASHI ETSURO Name of Driver

G6022036R Passport No/FIN 04/10/1975 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 24/11/2011 Date Of Driving Pass

6 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90906263 Mobile Number

Fay Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

60 ALPS AVENUE #05-03

Postcode

498815

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

if No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YL5465A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

LI SHOUFANG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

G6941830P

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please conort correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process.
- This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- 3 anternation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts (Rey allow insurance companies to repudiate policy fiability.
- 4. The base and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of posicy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee by made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being maps available eforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetery Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s).
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or denting with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to comple claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature III driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

I wa	s on	tening	carpark	of	60	Alps	Ave , suddenly
ront	car	RVAISE	and	hst	onto	My	CAY.
							M
70							
							Exercise the second
							2
CLARATIO	IN.						-//-
Ve daclare 0	ne foregon	g particulars o	ne true in every				4
Sicyholder's S ste & Time:	Signature		Driver's Signatu (If driver is not Date & Time)		nolder)		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



Co. Reg. No.: 201416720C

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-90 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 6636 9100 Fax: 6636 9113

Date: 26/04/2018

Sompo Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

Our Customer: Lens Mode Private Limited

Vehicle No: SLW9296R

Model: Toyota Alphard 2.5SA CVT ABS

Manufacture Year: 2015

Date of Accident: 17/04/2018

AGH30000014

Total Estimate Repair Days: 6 Total Pages: 1

Attn: Motor Claims Department

xiao Chan.

Fax: 6221 3147

Re: Repair Estimate For Third Party Claim against YL5465A

No.	Item Descriptions	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Remarks From Surveyor
A.	Spare Parts			11.000.00	- 12-5
1	Front bumper Relad	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	
2	Front bumper clip >>	10	\$5.00	\$50.00	
3	Front bumper side retainer LH	1	\$115.00	\$115.00	
4	Front bumper tow hook cover 2000	- 1		\$0.00	
5	Front sensor LH Mm	1	\$381.00	\$381.00	F.
6	Front grille base w/chrome cut	1	\$855.00	\$855.00	~
7	Front grille "Alphard" logo	1	\$178.00	\$178.00	
8	Fog lamp LH Prus	m 1	\$280.00	\$280.00	
9	Fog lamp garnish w/chrome LH	1	\$222.00	\$222.00	
10	Headlamp LH (made	1	3518	3518 \$0.00	
11	Headlamp garnish LH 64	1	71	7 \$0.00	
12	Headlamp lower bracket RH 200 ~~	1		\$0.00	
13	Support panel ML	1		\$0.00	
14	Front fender LH	1	тераіг	- r epair	4
11		(312	Total	\$4,031.00	
		\$1,007.75			
		+659.	Sub-total 1	\$3,023.25	
Α	Spare Parts (S/Nett)				
1	Coolant Ale M	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	
			Sub-Total 2	\$80.00	
		\$3,103.25			
В.	Labour				2
1	To check wiring and re-focus headlam	p		\$99.00	30
2	Panel beating charges to remove and knock and reshape damaged parts & a	\$1,000.00			
3	Spray painting all affected parts & are	\$800.00	250		
4	To spray anti-rust undercoat.	\$60.00	x con		
	To program headlamp LH.			\$450.00	× 200
KK Auto C	A PROGRAMME TO THE PROGRAMME.		Total Labour	\$2,400.00	
he Repair	er of the following:				
To resurvey	pergretatier spray painting sartaged partis; during resurvey	\$5,503.25			

Parts prices are si diject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Wimout Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

total. 5239 8195



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	The same of the same	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automo	bile	
SON	IPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO1800773	36/Aqbn2	
#05-	AFFLES PLACE 01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 02-07-2018 Code: SMO		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIN		
	Insured Veh.	YL 5465A	Veh. Inspected	SLW 9296R	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1801695/THE	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From GRACE TEO		Assign Date	26/04/2018	
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ALPHARD	c.c	2493	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015 WHITE IN ORDER	
	Chassis No.	AGH300007044	Colour		
	Odometer	75073	Steering		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre 235/50 R18		MICHELIN	6 mm	
8	R/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
4.		10700 California	tion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FE	RONT N/S PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Gener	al Information		
	Accident Date	17/04/2018	Inspection Date	27/04/2018	
	Survey held at	PREMIUM CARZ SERVICES F	PTE LTD		
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-90 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883				
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.	
5b.		Estimate	e Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	ı	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLW 9296R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,950.00	1,859.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$5.00	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	NECESSARY	115.00	115.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	FRONT SENSOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	381.00	15
1	FRONT GRILLE BASE W/CHROME	CUT	855.00	855.00
1	FRONT GRILLE "ALPHARD" LOGO	NECESSARY	178.00	178.00
1	FOG LAMP LH	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	5
1	FOG LAMP GARNISH W/CHROME LH	NOT NECESSARY	222.00	10
1	HEADLAMP LH	CRACKED	3,518.00	3,104.00
1	HEADLAMP GARNISH LH	сит	71.00	71.00
1	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
1	SUPPORT PANEL (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	84	
1	FRONT FENDER LH (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY		
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,905.00	-1,553.00
			5,715.00	4,659.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	COOLANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	\$65 - 58		80.00	
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING AND RE-FOCUS HEADLAMP.		90.00	30.00
	PANEL BEATING CHARGES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT AND WELD, TO KNOCK AND RESHAPE DAMAGED PARTS & AREAS.		1,000.00	300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ALL AFFECTED PARTS & AREAS.		800.00	250.00
	TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
	TO PROGRAM HEADLAMP LH.	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	
	The state of the s			
	•			
	•			
	,		2,400.00	580.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,195.00	5,239.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18007736/Aqbn2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	4,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18007736/Aqbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.